All contents are Copyright © 1992–2006 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco Video Surveillance Integrated Services Platform
Cisco Systems® offers network-centric video surveillance software and hardware that supports video transmission, monitoring, recording,
and management. These products protect customers’ existing investments in analog equipment, while enabling these devices to operate as
part of an IP-based network-centric deployment. Cisco® video surveillance products enable any-to-any multivendor device interoperability,
allowing customers to build best-in-class video surveillance systems that optimize price, performance, and capability. Cisco video
surveillance products are deployed within the Cisco Intelligent Converged Environment (ICE) architecture.

All contents are Copyright © 1992–2006 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 7
Table 1 provides ordering information for the Cisco Video Surveillance Integrated Services Platform.
Table 1. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco Video Surveillance Generic Keyboard RS232 to RS422/485 Adapter  CIVIDEO SURVEILLANCE-KYBD2232=
Cisco Video Surveillance American Dynamics Keyboard Adapter, RS232 to RS422/485  CIVIDEO SURVEILLANCE-KYBD2232-AD=
Cisco Video Surveillance Bosch Keyboard Adapter, RS232 to RS422/485 CIVIDEO SURVEILLANCE-KYBD2232-B=
Cisco Video Surveillance Pelco Keyboard Adapter, RS232 to RS422/485 CIVIDEO SURVEILLANCE-KYBD2232-P=
Cisco Video Surveillance Stream Manager Services Software, Integrated Services Platform ISP with 8
Encoders, 6 x 400-GB RAID 5 Hard Disk Drives, Sound Capture and 8 Stream Manager Connection Feature
Licenses
CIVIDEO SURVEILLANCE-SP8ECISP-2KS
Cisco Video Surveillance Stream Manager Services Software, Integrated Services Platform ISP with 8
Encoders, 6 x 400-GB RAID 5 Hard Disk Drives and 8 Stream Manager Connection Feature Licenses
CIVIDEO SURVEILLANCE-SP8ECISP-2000
Cisco Video Surveillance 400-GB SATA Hard Disk Drive for 2R Services Platforms and Integrated Services
Platforms
CIVIDEO SURVEILLANCE-HDD-400GB=
Cisco Video Surveillance Stream Manager Storage Administration Software, does not include PC CIVIDEO SURVEILLANCE-SM-AS30=
Cisco Video Surveillance Stream Mgr Admin Storage Administration Failover Software, does not include PC CIVIDEO SURVEILLANCE-SM-ASF30=
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
The Cisco Video Surveillance Integrated Services Platform can be programmed to integrate with an existing CCTV matrix switcher. Table
2 provides matrix switcher compatibility information for the Cisco Video Surveillance Integrated Services Platform. Accessories are
required when an existing analog system is to be used with the Cisco Video Surveillance Integrated Services Platform. Table 3 lists